Asset Register 2025
Description and Identification

Cast Iron Trough

War Memorial

Village Pump

Village Sign

Bus Shelter

Tapestry Frame
Noticeboard (Bus Shelter)
Noticeboard (Kiosk)

Oak Bench

Bus Shelter Seating

Post and Chains

Radar Speed Gun

Laptop Acer FS 571
Wooden Bench (Telephone Box)
Wooden Bench (Glebe)
Framed Definitive Map

Total

Date Aquired

Pre 2000
Pre 2000
Pre 2000
Pre 2000
Pre 2000
2002
2004
2007
2007
2008
2009
2013
2016
2021
2022
2022

Notes (Custodian/Type/Disposal etc)

On Committee Room wall in village hall

Community Speed Watch Co-ordinator
Parish Clerk Holds

On Committee Room wall in village hall

NB Defibrillator remains property of Community Heartbeat Charity

Land registered with E.C.C.
Pond Area

Ring of Trees

Wellyard

East bank of stream by B1054
Opp French's Farm

Signed:

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown

Clerk
Chair

VG216

VG217

VG2123

CL402 Between Post office and Appletrees
CL405 Approx 22x55yds

Date:

Book Value

5436
2882
1000
1200
618
500
500
900
1027
291
218
280
110
£ 14,965
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