Asset Register 2025

Description and Identification	Date Aquired	Notes (Custodian/Type/Disposal etc)	Book Value	
Cast Iron Trough	Pre 2000			1
War Memorial	Pre 2000			1
Village Pump	Pre 2000			1
Village Sign	Pre 2000			5436
Bus Shelter	Pre 2000			2882
Tapestry Frame	2002	On Committee Room wall in village hall		1000
Noticeboard (Bus Shelter)	2004			1200
Noticeboard (Kiosk)	2007			618
Oak Bench	2007			500
Bus Shelter Seating	2008			500
Post and Chains	2009			900
Radar Speed Gun	2013	Community Speed Watch Co-ordinator		1027
Laptop Acer FS 571	2016	Parish Clerk Holds		291
Wooden Bench (Telephone Box)	2021			218
Wooden Bench (Glebe)	2022			280
Framed Definitive Map	2022	On Committee Room wall in village hall		110
Tota	ıl		£	14,965

NB Defibrillator remains property of Community Heartbeat Charity

Land registered with E.C.C.

Pond Area	Unknown	VG216	1
Ring of Trees	Unknown	VG217	1
Wellyard	Unknown	VG2123	1
East bank of stream by B1054	Unknown	CL402 Between Post office and Appletrees	1
Opp French's Farm	Unknown	CL405 Approx 22x55yds	1

14970

Signed: Clerk Date: Chair